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476,908
21 03 10 6,651 470,257
21 03 19 30,000 440,257
21 03 25 () 200,000 640,257
21 03 25 50,000 590,257
21 04 03 20,000 570,257
21 04 08 32,215 538,042
21 04 10 7,332 530,710
21 04 24 812 531,522
21 04 24 () 200,000 731,522
21 05 01 30,000 701,522
21 05 07 50,000 651,522
21 05 07 210 651,312
21 05 08 46,232 605,080
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21 05 11 30,000 510,345
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